01 of 03Version 2010
Preview
Providing design engineers with an economical power resistor with high quality performance, Token Electronics
now offers commercial grade low power carbon film resistors.
Designated the CF series, the resistors are available in both standard CFN and miniature CFS sizes, the
conformally coated resistors offer high quality performance for applications that do not require surge protection
or precision tolerances.
The commercial grade carbon CF series is available in flame retardant packaging and have ideal specifications

How to Order
 
0.125W
 
100R JCF TB

03 of 03
 Part Number: CF, CFS
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω)
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Tolerance
G ±2%
J ±5%
 Package
Code Resistance Value
1R 1Ω
10R 10Ω
100R 100Ω
10K 10KΩ
10M 10MΩ
22M 22MΩ
Code Package
TB 	 Taping Box
Version 2010
CF Carbon Film ResistorsTOKEN
Back to 1st Page - Carbon Resistors (CF)